(INDIA)
46
An ISO 13485:2016 CERTIFIED
CERTIFIEDAn ISO 9001:2015
CERTIFIEDAn ISO 10002:2018
ISO 29463-5:2022
BS EN 12469:2000
IEC 61010-1:2010
lR;eso t;rs
WHO GMP
STANDARD
IQCS
ALITU YQ
AUTOMATIC AUTOCLAVE
WITH TOUCH SCREEN SYSTEM
AUTOMATIC
TOUCH SCREEN
DISPLAY WITH
DATA LOGGER
OT-AAUV-67 TS/SS
(Data Logging through PEN DRIVE)
•  Microprocessor based touch screen display system with special features
•  Automatic system with features like SETTING Sterilization Temp. Soak Time
• Purge On / Off set point Exhaust Set Point High Alarm Set Point ETC.
• Digital Pressure Indication with respect to temperature.
• Touch Screen (for Data Logging through PEN DRIVE)
• Pen Drive for saving of data for printing through PC communication
• Graphical presentation of Pressure with respect to Temperature
• Error indications (Both audible and visible) for Low water Level, Sensor Failure and
High Temperature Cross Limit
Optional:
A) Vacuum Breaker Valve
B) Calibration Port
C) Specially designed Lid locking system to make sure lid is locked properly
D) Printing system with thermal printer
E) 21 CFR Software
WORKING CHAMBER SIZE
 Model No. Dia mm x Depth mm         Ltr. (Approx.)    Wattage
OT-AAUV-67/22 TS/SS/MS 250 mm x 450 mm (10” x 18”) 22 2 KW
OT-AAUV-67/35 TS/SS/MS 300 mm x 500 mm (12” x 20”) 35 2 KW
OT-AAUV-67/50 TS/SS/MS 350 mm x 550 mm (14” x 22”) 50 3 KW
OT-AAUV-67/75 TS/SS/MS 400 mm x 600 mm (16” x 24”) 75 4 KW
OT-AAUV-67/95 TS/SS/MS 450 mm x 600 mm (18” x 24”) 95 4 KW
OT-AAUV-67/145 TS/SS/MS 400 mm x 750 mm (20” x 30”) 145 6 KW
OT-AAUV-67/178 TS/SS/MS 550 mm x 750 mm (22” x 30”) 178 6 KW
OT-AAUV-67/210 TS/SS/MS 550 mm x 900 mm (22” x 36”) 210 9 KW
OT-AAUV-67/254 TS/SS/MS 600 mm x 900 mm (24” x 36”) 254    9 KW